Account Number
01-3120-01-0000
01-3185-01-0000
01-3186-01-0000
01-3187-01-0000
01-3189-01-0000
01-3190-01-0000
01-3190-02-0000
3190 Total
01-3210-01-0000
01-3220-01-0000
01-3220-02-0000
01-3220-03-0000
01-3220-04-0000
01-3220-05-0000
3220 Total
01-3230-01-0000
01-3230-02-0000
01-3230-03-0000
01-3230-04-0000
01-3230-05-0000
3230 Total
01-3290-01-0000
01-3290-03-0000
01-3290-04-0000
01-3290-05-0000
01-3290-06-0000
01-3290-07-0000
3290 Total
01-3351-01-0000
01-3352-01-0000
01-3353-01-0000
01-3359-01-0000
01-3401-01-0000
01-3401-02-0000
01-3401-03-0000
01-3401-04-0000
01-3401-05-0000
01-3401-06-0000
01-3401-07-0000
01-3401-11-0000
01-3404-01-0000
01-3404-02-0000
01-3404-03-0000
01-3404-04-0000
01-3404-05-0000
01-3404-06-0000
3401-3406 Total
01-3501-01-0000
01-3501-02-0000
3501 Total
01-3502-01-0000
01-3509-01-0000

Updated:

Description

Land Use Change Tax

Yield Tax Warrants

Payment in Lieu of Taxes
Gravel Tax Warrant

Boat Fees

Interest on Delinquent Taxes
Bank Fee

Interest and Penalties on Delinquent Taxes
UCC Filing & Certificates
Motor Vehicle State Agent Fees
Motor Vehicle Title Fee (Clerk)
Motor Vehicle Local Excise Tax
Motor Vehicle Clerk-Town Permit Fee
Town Clerk Bad Check Fees
Motor Vehicle Permit Fees
Building Permit Fees

Electrical Permit Fees
Mechanical Permit Fees
Plumbing Permit Fees
Driveway Permit Fees
Building Permits

Town Dog Licenses

Dog Fines

Dog Late Fees

Marriage License Fees (Clerk)
Vital Records Fees (Clerk)
Miscellaneous Town Fees
Other Licenses, Permits, and Fees
Shared Revenues

Meals & Room Tax

Highway Block Grant

State Grants

Town Office Income

Police Department Income

Fire Department Income
Zoning Board Income

Planning Board Income
Ambulance Income

Cemetery Income

Welfare Repayment Income
Electronics Recycling Revenue
Trash Bag Revenue

Tire Disposal Revenue

Bulky Waste Tub Revenue
Recycling Revenue

Metal Revenue

Income from Departments
Sale of Town Owned Property
Sales of Tax Deeded Property
Sale of Municipal Property
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenue

Total:

9/19/2022

Budget Estimate (MS636)
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50,000
17,000
12,587

7,000
7,000
125,000

(400)

124,600
3,500
38,000
4,600

2,015,000

27,000

1,000
2,085,600
200,000
10,000
12,000
1,000
3,000
226,000
11,000
4,500
500

200
2,000
1,750
19,950
671,585
219,989
100
3,500
100
3,000
8,000
75,000
2,000
222
16,500
145,000
2,500
62,500
2,000
2,500
322,922
50,000
150,000
200,000
15,000
10,000

3,992,733

YTD (as of 7/31/22)
27,365
9,709
4,625
5,447
52,307
(525)
51,782
2,235
24,165
2,526
1,152,893
15,902
825
1,196,311
114,399
4,797
8,622
1,296
2,475
131,589
10,167
3,689
312

119
1,507
1,417
17,211
87,140
17
6,306
30
1,707
4,220
16,422
500
690
7,965
79,548
798
32,627
552
3,155
155,036
6,600
3,895
10,495
9,128
11,173
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YTD Avg. 18-22 (as of 7/31)
23,031
13,245

4,166
6,388
102,543

(329)

102,214
2,460
23,861
2,771

1,131,768
15,796

804

1,175,000

79,800
2,845
5313

419
2,985

91,361
9,957
3,857

369
134
1,209
1,244
16,771

131,936
69,391
75
3,319
205
1,695
7,902
47,260
2,700
362
7,364
77,948
1,148
30,128
470
1,179
181,754
25,529
93,971
119,500
38,944
8,404
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2022 Revenue Estimating Worksheet for 2022 MS434

Avg. 18-21 (8/1-12/31)
4,167
8,982

16,050
800
693

57,548

(252)

57,295
908

13,611

1,987

777,353

10,584
363

803,897

49,809

2,752
4,870
267
1,013
58,711
1,141
1,280
258
113
931
158
3,881

45,839

512,490

56,223

169,923

65
1,738
45
1,091
4,743
30,536
3,125
6,682

58,241
921

25,705
802
962

134,656

27,488

57,185

84,673

30,770

28,436
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Year-End Estimate (Linear)
46,911
16,643

7,929
9,338
89,669
(900)
88,769
3,831
41,426
4,330

1,976,388

27,261

1,414
2,050,819
196,113
8,223
14,781
2,222
4,243
225,582
17,428
6,324
535

204
2,583
2,430
29,505

149,383
29
11,668
51
2,926
7,234
28,151
857
1,184
13,654
136,368
1,368
55,931
946
5,408
265,776
11,314
6,677
17,992
15,648
19,154
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YTD Plus 4-Year Avg. (8/1-12/31)
31,532
18,691
16,050

5,425
6,140
109,855

(777)

109,077
3,143
37,776
4,513

1,930,246

26,486

1,188
2,000,208
164,209
7,549
13,492
1,563
3,488
190,300
11,307
4,969
570

232
2,438
1,575
21,092
45,839
512,490
143,363
169,923
82
8,545
75
2,798
8,963
46,957
3,625
690
14,647
137,789
1,719
58,332
1,354
4,116
289,692
34,088
61,080
95,168
39,898
39,610
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Avg. Total 18-21
23,189
9,709
4,625
5,447
52,307

(525)

51,782
2,235
24,165
2,526
1,152,893
15,902
825
1,196,311
114,399
4,797
8,622
1,296
2,475
131,589
10,167
3,689
312
119
1,507
1,417
17,211
87,140
17
6,806
30
1,707
4,220
16,422
500
690
7,965
79,548
798
32,627
552
3,155
155,036
6,600
3,895
10,495
9,128
11,173
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1,715,072

Updated Estimate (9/1/22)
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40,000
17,000
12,587

5,500
6,000
90,000
(800)
89,200
3,500
38,000
4,600

1,975,000

27,000

1,000
2,045,600
200,000
10,000
12,000
2,500
4,000
228,500
11,000
5,000
500

200
2,000
1,750
20,450
671,585
224,470
100
8,000
100
3,000
8,000
25,000
2,000
600
16,500
140,000
2,500
60,000
2,000
4,000
271,800
50,000
150,000
200,000
15,000
11,000

3,862,192

Difference from 636
(10,000)
(1,500)
(1,000)
(35,000)
(400)
(35,400)

(40,000)

(40,000)

1,500
1,000
2,500

500

(50,000)
378
(5,000)

(2,500)
1,500
(51,122)

1,000
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(130,541)

Notes
Based on actual through 7/31 and expected through 12/31

Based on actual through 7/31 and expected through 12/31
Based on actual through 7/31 and expected through 12/31

Based on reduced delinquency rate and lower interest rates

Based on actual through 7/31 and expected through 12/31

Based on actual through 7/31 and expected through 12/31

Based on actual through 7/31 and expected through 12/31

1/22:$44,005.65; 4/22:344,005.65; 7/21:$68,229.65; 10/21:$68,229.65

Based on actual through 7/31 and expected through 12/31; Updated hand

Based on actual through 7/31 and expected through 12/31



